CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

00309454 DRE 703 219 01521 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 09 0000

LYDIA CASTRO
1941 SWEETGUM CT
SAN JOSE CA 95131-2768

CHECKING SUMMARY

December 12, 2020 through January 14, 2021
000000620163433

Account Number:

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site:
Service Center:

Para Espanol:
International Calls:

Chase Secure Checking

Deaf and Hard of Hearing:

Chase.com
1-800-935-9935
1-800-242-7383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

Beginning Balance

Deposits and Additions

ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals
Electronic Withdrawals

Other Withdrawals

Fees

Ending Balance

TRANSACTION DETAIL

AMOUNT
$675.77

6,585.50
-4,975.17
-1,084.38
-1,150.00

-32.45
$19.27

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

Beginning Balance $675.77
12/14 Card Purchase Return  12/10 Wal-Mart #2119 Milpitas CA Card 8601 53.53 729.30
12/14 Card Purchase 12/11 Walmart. Com Ax 800-966-6546 AR Card 8601 -61.17 668.13
12/14 Card Purchase 12/12 Sw_Wakanw (Sou Lagos Card 8601 -25.00 643.13
12/14 Card Purchase 12/11 Mcdonald's F4524 San Jose CA Card 8601 -9.92 633.21
12/14 Card Purchase With Pin 12/12 Ron’S Liquor San Jose CA Card 8601 -21.40 611.81
12/14 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 12/12 964 Lundy Ave. San Jose CA Card 8601 -202.95 408.86
12/14 Card Purchase With Pin 12/12 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 8601 -21.24 387.62
12/14 ATM Withdrawal 12/13 2670 Berryessa Rd San Jose CA Card 8601 -100.00 287.62
12/14 ggorﬁl Purchase 12/13 Sqg *Simpletea @ Berryes San Jose CA Card -11.14 276.48
12/14 Genesisfs Card 8669469545 000001261158024 Web ID: 4522190781 -130.00 146.48
12/14 Credit One Bank Payment 44706207 Web ID: Web000004 -30.00 116.48
12/14 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 113.98
12/15 Card Purchase 12/13 Sumup *Plant Lush San Jose CA Card 8601 -28.40 85.58
12/15 Card Purchase 12/13 Jade China Restaurant San Jose CA Card 8601 -62.28 23.30
12/17 Brightlending Debcred PPD ID: 9004271710 650.00 673.30
12/17 ggorﬁl Purchase With Pin 12/17 Chevron/Lam Bao Corpor San Jose CA Card -13.75 659.55
12/17 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 12/17 *Civic Center San Jose CA Card 8601 -443.00 216.55
12/17 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 214.05
12/18 Card Purchase 12/17 Jamba Juice 0739 Ecom 408-298-2985 CA -7.00 207.05

Card 8601
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CHASE O

December 12, 2020 through January 14, 2021
Account Number:  000000620163433

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
12/18 Card Purchase With Pin 12/17 Safeway #0929 San Jose CA Card 8601 -27.31 179.74
12/18 Card Purchase With Pin 12/18 Wal-Mart #5426 Fremont CA Card 8601 -95.43 84.31
12/21 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Lydia Castro Bacf46611B2E 30.00 114.31
12/21 Card Purchase 12/18 Mcdonald's F4524 San Jose CA Card 8601 -7.09 107.22
12/21 Card Purchase 12/19 Wendy's - Mckee San Jose CA Card 8601 -14.15 93.07
12/21 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 12/20 601 S. 10th St. San Jose CA Card 8601 -62.79 30.28
12/21 ggorﬁl Purchase With Pin 12/20 Wal-Mart Wal-Mart Sup Milpitas CA Card -28.23 2.05
12/21 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 -0.45
12/23 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Gabriela Gonzalez 10871707981 100.00 99.55
12/23 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Lydia Castro Bac71A36Ae0E 25.00 124.55
12/23 ATM Withdrawal 12/23 1077 E Brokaw Rd San Jose CA Card 8601 -120.00 4.55
12/24 Vp Security Serv Payroll PPD ID: 1320569617 2,215.66 2,220.21
12/24 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Gabby 10875058272 -100.00 2,120.21
12/24 ATM Withdrawal 12/24 2670 Berryessa Rd San Jose CA Card 8601 -300.00 1,820.21
12/24 ggorﬁl Purchase With Pin 12/24 Chevron/Montague Premi San Jose CA Card -3.29 1,816.92
12/24 Card Purchase With Pin 12/24 |evi's Outlet 439 Milpitas CA Card 8601 -174.36 1,642.56
12/24 ggorﬁl Purchase With Pin 12/24 Dollar Tr 4949 Stevens Fremont CA Card -65.64 1,5676.92
12/24 ATM Withdrawal 12/24 1705 Story Rd San Jose CA Card 8601 -400.00 1,176.92
12/24 Oppfinanc Payment PPD ID: 1364924481 -185.89 991.03
12/24 Brightlending Debcred PPD ID: 9004266188 -117.37 873.66
12/24 Big Picture Loan 8005844880 PPD ID: Fp00000021 -73.43 800.23
12/28 Card Purchase 12/25 A Dai Orchids San Jose CA Card 8601 -95.00 705.23
12/28 ggorﬁl Purchase 12/26 Amzn Install*Ji4006Z Amzn.Com/Bill WA Card -13.00 692.23
12/28 (N:ond-%%%?e ATM Withdraw 12/26 1590 Berryessa Rd Sou San Jose CA -143.25 548.98
ar
12/28 ATM Withdrawal 12/26 2670 Berryessa Rd San Jose CA Card 8601 -100.00 448.98
12/28 Card Purchase 12/27 Mcdonald's F4524 San Jose CA Card 8601 -15.77 433.21
12/28 ATM Withdrawal 12/27 1077 E Brokaw Rd San Jose CA Card 8601 -100.00 333.21
12/28 ATM Withdrawal 12/27 2670 Berryessa Rd San Jose CA Card 8601 -100.00 233.21
12/28 ggorﬁl Purchase With Pin 12/27 Wal-Mart Super Center San Jose CA Card -51.39 181.82
12/28 glgSJChase ATM Withdraw 12/28 890 North First St San Jose CA Card -103.50 78.32
12/28 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 12/28 *Civic Center San Jose CA Card 8601 -63.00 15.32
12/28 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 12.82
12/28 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 10.32
12/28 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 7.82
12/29 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Lydia Castro Bac530Ba2E78 65.00 72.82
12/29 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Lydia Castro Bac19A5003Cc 40.00 112.82
12/29 ATM Withdrawal 12/29 1077 E Brokaw Rd San Jose CA Card 8601 -40.00 72.82
12/29 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 12/29 601 S. 10th St. San Jose CA Card 8601 -62.79 10.03
12/29 Recurring Card Purchase 12/28 Disneyplus 888-9057888 CA Card 8601 -6.99 3.04
12/29 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 0.54
01/04 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Lydia Castro Bac4E7799Bde 105.00 105.54
01/04 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Lydia Castro Bacf9630Dd6D 40.00 14554
01/04 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 01/02 601 S. 10th St. San Jose CA Card 8601 -102.79 42.75
01/04 ATM Withdrawal 01/04 2670 Berryessa Rd San Jose CA Card 8601 -40.00 2.75
01/04 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 0.25
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CHASE O

December 12, 2020 through January 14, 2021
Account Number:  000000620163433

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
01/07 Vp Security Serv Payroll PPD ID: 1320569617 1,964.84 1,965.09
01/07 ATM Withdrawal 01/07 55 W Santa Clara St San Jose CA Card 8601 -200.00 1,765.09
01/07 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 01/07 *Civic Center San Jose CA Card 8601 -103.00 1,662.09
01/07 Oppfinanc Payment PPD ID: 1364924481 -185.89 1,476.20
01/07 Brightlending Debcred PPD ID: 9004266188 -117.37 1,358.83
01/07 Big Picture Loan 8005844880 PPD ID: Fp00000021 -73.43 1,285.40
01/07 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 1,282.90
01/08 Tax Products Pe1 Xxtaxeip2 Stiyatwhqvyh847 Web ID: 3722260102 600.00 1,882.90
01/08 Card Purchase 01/07 Jamba Juice 0739 Ecom 408-298-2985 CA -11.51 1,871.39
Card 8601
01/08 Card Purchase 01/07 Jamba Juice 0739 Ecom 408-298-2985 CA -11.51 1,859.88
Card 8601
01/08 ATM Withdrawal 01/08 55 W Santa Clara St San Jose CA Card 8601 -300.00 1,5659.88
01/08 8arg ggéc;hase With Pin 01/08 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup San Jose CA -38.19 1,521.69
ar
01/08 ggorﬁl Purchase With Pin 01/08 O'Reilly Auto Parts 25 San Jose CA Card -9.28 1,512.41
01/11 Card Purchase Return  01/07 Jamba Juice 0739 Ecomm San Jose CA 11.51 1,623.92
Card 8601
01/11 gggqnent Received 01/09 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 462.95 1,986.87
01/11 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Lydia Castro Bac3080D{73B 100.00 2,086.87
01/11 Card Purchase 01/08 Carls Jr 1101049 San Jose CA Card 8601 -15.26 2,071.61
01/11 Card Purchase 01/08 Sq *Great Vape San Jose CA Card 8601 -40.37 2,031.24
01/11 ggorﬁl Purchase 01/09 Fingerhut Payments 800-208-2500 MN Card -67.98 1,963.26
01/11 01/09 Withdrawall -1,150.00 813.26
01/11 Card Purchase With Pin 01/09 Champs Sports San Jose CA Card 8601 -10.93 802.33
01/11 Card Purchase With Pin 01/09 Champs Sports San Jose CA Card 8601 -21.84 780.49
01/11 ATM Withdrawal 01/09 2670 Berryessa Rd San Jose CA Card 8601 -200.00 580.49
01/11 Card Purchase 01/10 Sw_Wakanw (Nor Lagos Card 8601 -25.00 555.49
01/11 ATM Withdrawal 01/10 2670 Berryessa Rd San Jose CA Card 8601 -300.00 255.49
01/11 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 01/10 787 S 11th St San Jose CA Card 8601 -103.50 151.99
01/11 ATM Withdrawal 01/10 2670 Berryessa Rd San Jose CA Card 8601 -100.00 51.99
01/11 Recurring Card Purchase 01/09 Hlu*Hulu 17096758136 Hulu.Com/Bill CA -5.99 46.00
Card 8601
01/11 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 43.50
01/12 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Lydia Castro Bac21B6Cc98C 2.00 45.50
01/12 ATM Withdrawal 01/12 1432 W San Carlos St San Jose CA Card 8601 -20.00 25.50
01/18 Payment Received 01/14 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 8601 0.01 25.51
01/18 Card Purchase 01/10 Payfer-04 Nairobi Card 8601 -25.00 0.51
01/14 Payment Received 01/15 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 8601 100.00 100.51
01/14 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Ginger M Castro 11003165322 20.00 120.51
01/14 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 01/14 601 S. 10th St. San Jose CA Card 8601 -22.79 97.72
01/14 Home Depot Retry Pymt 160323524899593 Web |D: Citictp -71.00 26.72
01/14 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 24.22
01/14 Monthly Service Fee -4.95 19.27
Ending Balance $19.27
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CHASE O

December 12, 2020 through January 14, 2021
Account Number:  000000620163433

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

. The dollar amount of the suspected error

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new

accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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